
ROAD RUNNER REGIONAL RODEO JANUARY 17th-18th, 2004
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
1 BAILEY KIER ASGRA 46.0    1 BAILEY KIER ASGRA 46.0

         
STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
1 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 66.0 1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 67.0 1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 132.0
1 BAILEY KIER ASGRA 66.0 2 BAILEY KIER ASGRA 62.0 2 BAILEY KIER ASGRA 128.0
3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 65.0       

         
CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 8.11 1 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 5.84 1 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 13.95
   2 AMY ARNOLD AGRA 9.87    
   3 CRAZE NMGRA 10.54    
   4 CYNBAD GSGRA 17.07    
   5 SHERRY LYNN NMGRA 17.67    
   6 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 21.67    
   7 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 26.00    
   8 JEAN BIRCH NSGRA 28.23    
         

CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 1.21 1 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 1.24 1 BERNICE REEVE UGRA 2.60
2 BERNICE REEVE UGRA 1.30 2 BERNICE REEVE UGRA 1.30 2 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 2.98
3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 1.45 3 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 1.46    
4 TEENY COPAFEELYA HGRA 1.47 4 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 1.55    
5 ERIN LEAVEY GSGRA 1.48 5 CRAZE NMGRA 2.08    
6 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 1.52       

         
BREAK-AWAY ROPING  BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 7.70 1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 9.94 1 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 24.19
2 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 17.38 2 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 16.49 2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 39.82
3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 29.88       
4 CRAZE NMGRA 40.68       
5 BERNICE REEVE UGRA 42.16       

         
BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 KAREN BEAVERS GSGRA 17.53 1 RENEE R GSGRA 17.56 1 RENEE R GSGRA 35.21
2 RENEE R GSGRA 17.65 2 KAREN BEAVERS GSGRA 17.74 2 KAREN BEAVERS GSGRA 35.27
3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 17.84 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 17.80 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 35.64
4 TERI HIBBEN NMGRA 18.56 4 TERI HIBBEN NMGRA 17.82 4 TERI HIBBEN NMGRA 36.38
5 MICHELLE WATTS GSGRA 18.63 5 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 18.29 5 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 37.01
6 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 18.72 6 MICHELLE WATTS GSGRA 18.81 6 MICHELLE WATTS GSGRA 37.44
7 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 19.41 7 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 19.80 7 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 39.21
8 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 19.71 8 CRAZE NMGRA 19.97 8 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 39.86
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ROAD RUNNER REGIONAL RODEO JANUARY 17th-18th, 2004
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 21.87 1 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 22.11 1 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 43.98
2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 22.04 2 TERI HIBBEN NMGRA 22.28 2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 44.68
3 RENEE R GSGRA 23.48 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 22.64 3 TERI HIBBEN NMGRA 50.36
4 CATHY BIANCHI GSGRA 24.59 4 MICHELLE WATTS GSGRA 23.50 4 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 51.36
5 BERNICE REEVE UGRA 25.81 5 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 25.23 5 RENEE R GSGRA 51.47
6 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 26.13 6 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 27.55 6 MICHELLE WATTS GSGRA 53.60
7 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 26.30 7 RENEE R GSGRA 27.99 7 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 53.85
8 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 26.61 8 KAREN BEAVERS GSGRA 28.59 8 CATHY BIANCHI GSGRA 54.05

         
FLAG RACING  FLAG RACING FLAG RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 RENEE R GSGRA 8.77 1 TERI HIBBEN NMGRA 8.33 1 RENEE R GSGRA 17.32
2 ANDEE HENDERSON NMGRA 8.96 2 RENEE R GSGRA 8.55 2 ANDEE HENDERSON NMGRA 18.12
3 KAREN BEAVERS GSGRA 9.08 3 ANDEE HENDERSON NMGRA 9.16 3 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 19.83
4 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 9.40 4 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 9.58    
5 JOANN HEWTON GSGRA 9.61       
6 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 10.25       
7 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 11.08       
8 CATHY BIANCHI GSGRA 14.31       

         
BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
   1 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA 82.0 1 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA 82.0
   2 SHAGGY HUBBARD GSGRA 67.0 2 SHAGGY HUBBARD GSGRA 67.0
         

BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 GREG LEON NMGRA 58.0 1 SEAN PATRICK AGRA 59.0 1 GREG LEON NMGRA 111.5

   2 GREG LEON NMGRA 53.5    
         

STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 74.0 1 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA 72.0 1 TEE TRAMP HGRA 143.0
2 TEE TRAMP HGRA 71.5 2 TEE TRAMP HGRA 71.5 2 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 140.5
3 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 68.5 3 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 69.5 3 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 138.0
4 RICK DAVIDSON ASGRA 65.0 4 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 66.5 4 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA 137.0
4 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA 65.0 5 ROGER JAPP CGRA 47.0    

         
CHUTE DOGGING   CHUTE DOGGING  CHUTE DOGGING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 BRYAN LESTER HGRA 3.79 1 ROCKY KUHN HGRA 3.52 1 BRYAN LESTER HGRA 7.82
2 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 4.09 2 BRYAN LESTER HGRA 4.03 2 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA 8.43
3 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA 4.34 3 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 4.04 3 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 9.45
4 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 4.45 4 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA 4.09 4 SCOTT JOHNSON SSRA 9.89
5 RANDY EDLIN TGRA 4.60 5 JAIMES LOUGHREY AGRA 4.31 5 JOHN BECK CGRA 10.31
6 SCOTT JOHNSON SSRA 4.90 6 TOM SHERIDAN SMRA 4.49 6 ROCKY KUHN HGRA 10.60
7 JOHN BECK CGRA 5.25 7 AL WRIGHT GSGRA 4.68 7 GREG GARCIA GSGRA 11.20
8 LOUIE RIOS NSGRA 5.38 8 GREG GARCIA GSGRA 4.82 8 TIM KERNAN HGRA 12.42
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ROAD RUNNER REGIONAL RODEO JANUARY 17th-18th, 2004
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 ROB NEWBURN PNGRA 1.20 1 JAIMES LOUGHREY AGRA 1.09 1 JOE MEALS TGRA 2.80
1 JOE MEALS TGRA 1.20 2 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 1.10 2 BRETT HARTMAN HGRA 3.06
3 KEN HART GSGRA 1.26 3 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 1.13 3 JOHN TAYLOR AGRA 3.55
4 LARRY TRAVNICEK CGRA 1.38 4 NICK GARTNER AGRA 1.24 4 LARRY TRAVNICEK CGRA 5.25
5 JOHN TAYLOR AGRA 1.45 5 BRETT HARTMAN HGRA 1.28    
5 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 1.45 6 JAMES GEARITY GSGRA 1.45    
7 JOHN BECK CGRA 1.50 7 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA 1.50    
8 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 1.58 8 JOE MEALS TGRA 1.60    

         
BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING  BREAK-AWAY ROPING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round STATE_ASSN Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 5.41 1 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 3.58 1 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 10.59
2 JOHN BECK CGRA 6.50 2 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 5.18 2 LARRY TRAVNICEK CGRA 16.74
3 LARRY TRAVNICEK CGRA 8.80 3 JOHN TAYLOR AGRA 5.27    

   4 NICK GARTNER AGRA 6.04    
   5 JOE MEALS TGRA 6.60    
   6 LARRY TRAVNICEK CGRA 7.94    
   7 WILMA LANN AGRA 36.59    
   8 DENIS WESTBROOK OGRA 37.28    
         

BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 RICK MANUCY AGRA 17.38 1 RICK MANUCY AGRA 17.15 1 RICK MANUCY AGRA 34.53
2 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 17.61 2 JOHN BECK CGRA 17.663 2 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 35.76
3 JOEY HERVEY AGRA 17.83 3 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 17.664 3 ROBERT BROWN AGRA 36.030
4 WILMA LANN AGRA 17.95 4 DJ TGRA 17.73 4 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 36.033
5 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 17.97 5 ROBERT BROWN AGRA 18.00 5 DJ TGRA 36.078
6 ROBERT BROWN AGRA 18.02 6 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 18.02 6 JOEY HERVEY AGRA 36.087
7 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 18.10 7 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 18.05 7 WILMA LANN AGRA 36.13
8 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 18.17 8 JOE MEALS TGRA 18.12 8 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 36.42

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 RICK MANUCY AGRA 21.70 1 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 21.96 1 RICK MANUCY AGRA 44.14
2 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 22.14 2 JOE MEALS TGRA 22.35 2 JOE MEALS TGRA 44.93
3 JOE MEALS TGRA 22.58 3 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 22.39 3 DENIS WESTBROOK OGRA 45.52
4 DENIS WESTBROOK OGRA 22.68 4 RICK MANUCY AGRA 22.44 4 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 46.25
5 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 22.91 5 JOHN BECK CGRA 22.69 5 JOEY HERVEY AGRA 46.69
6 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 23.16 6 DENIS WESTBROOK OGRA 22.84 6 DJ TGRA 48.15
7 JOEY HERVEY AGRA 23.76 7 JOEY HERVEY AGRA 22.93 7 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 48.66
8 GARY BELITZA NGRA 24.05 8 DJ TGRA 23.22 8 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 49.05

         
FLAG RACE FLAG RACE FLAG RACE

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA 8.90 1 ROCKY KUHN HGRA 8.53 1 DJ TGRA 17.74
2 GARY BELITZA NGRA 8.99 2 DENIS WESTBROOK OGRA 8.55 2 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA 17.87
3 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 9.00 3 JOHN BECK CGRA 8.62 3 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 17.98
4 DJ TGRA 9.08 4 DJ TGRA 8.66 4 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 18.17
5 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 9.13 5 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 8.80 5 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 18.18
6 TEE TRAMP HGRA 9.16 6 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 8.94 6 TEE TRAMP HGRA 18.58
7 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 9.18 7 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA 8.97 7 TIM KERNAN HGRA 18.62
8 WILMA LANN AGRA 9.36 8 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 8.98 8 JAIMES LOUGHREY AGRA 19.28
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ROAD RUNNER REGIONAL RODEO JANUARY 17th-18th, 2004
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 18.97 1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 36.79
1 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 17.82 1 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 1 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA
2 JOHN TAYLOR AGRA 2 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 19.60 2 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 62.76
2 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA 39.55 2 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 2 DAVID RENIER GSGRA
3 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 3 SEAN PATRICK AGRA 30.35    
3 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 43.16 3 LARRY TRAVNICEK CGRA    
4 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 4 BERNICE REEVE UGRA 33.99    
4 JOHN TAYLOR AGRA 43.91 4 WILMA LANN AGRA    
5 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 5 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 49.52    
5 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 51.64 5 NICK GARTNER AGRA    

         
STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time

1 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 7.26 1 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 7.16 1 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 16.29
1 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA 1 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 1 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA
2 CHRIS BUSBY SSRA 7.48 2 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 8.63 2 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 16.58
2 SCOTT JOHNSON SSRA 2 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 2 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA
3 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 7.66 3 AL WRIGHT GSGRA 8.68 3 AL WRIGHT GSGRA 18.40
3 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 3 TOM SHERIDAN SMRA 3 TOM SHERIDAN SMRA
4 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA 8.98 4 JIM ANDERSON HSRA 9.00 4 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA 19.62
4 SHAWN SMITH GSGRA 4 ED MORGAN HSRA 4 SHAWN SMITH GSGRA
5 AL WRIGHT GSGRA 9.72 5 CARL WALKER SSRA 9.20 5 SIMONE ILGRA 22.84
5 TOM SHERIDAN SMRA 5 BOB WEST SSRA 5 RANDY EDLIN TGRA
6 DON KENDRICK GSGRA 9.91 6 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 9.32 6 ROCKY KUHN HGRA 23.07
6 STEVE MILLER GSGRA 6 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA 6 DENIS WESTBROOK OGRA
7 SIMONE ILGRA 10.73 7 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 9.61 7 TEENY COPAFEELYA HGRA 23.55
7 RANDY EDLIN TGRA 7 TEE TRAMP HGRA 7 BRYAN LESTER HGRA
8 ROCKY KUHN HGRA 12.27 8 JOHN CARRILLO GSGRA 10.41 8 CARL WALKER SSRA 24.08
8 DENIS WESTBROOK OGRA 8 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 8 BOB WEST SSRA

  
WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time

1 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 18.25 1 BAILEY KIER ASGRA 15.63 1 BAILEY KIER ASGRA 36.02
1 CARL STANGE NSGRA 1 CARL WALKER SSRA 1 CARL WALKER SSRA
1 TOM SHERIDAN SMRA 1 BOB WEST SSRA 1 BOB WEST SSRA
2 JOHN CARRILLO GSGRA 18.76 2 WILMA LANN AGRA 15.79 2 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 38.71
2 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 2 JOHN BECK CGRA 2 RENEE R GSGRA
2 STORMIE TISDALE UGRA 2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 2 DAVID RENIER GSGRA
3 BAILEY KIER ASGRA 20.39 3 ROCKY KUHN HGRA 16.13 3 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 40.19
3 CARL WALKER SSRA 3 KELLY THOMAS HGRA 3 ERIN LEAVEY GSGRA
3 BOB WEST SSRA 3 DENIS WESTBROOK OGRA 3 STEVE WOLLERT GSGRA
4 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 21.15 4 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 16.96 4 JOHN CARRILLO GSGRA 42.52
4 RENEE R GSGRA 4 ERIN LEAVEY GSGRA 4 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA
4 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 4 STEVE WOLLERT GSGRA 4 STORMIE TISDALE UGRA
5 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 23.23 5 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 17.56 5 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 45.08
5 ERIN LEAVEY GSGRA 5 RENEE R GSGRA 5 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA
5 STEVE WOLLERT GSGRA 5 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 5 TEE TRAMP HGRA
6 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 23.60 6 MARYLYNN LOGSDON ASGRA 17.91 6 KEENAN ALLEN AGRA 59.81
6 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 6 JOHN JOCKINSEN HGRA 6 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA
6 TEE TRAMP HGRA 6 DOUG WAALEN NSGRA 6 JAIMES LOUGHREY AGRA
7 CLAIRE MILLER AGRA 29.24 7 CYNBAD GSGRA 18.38 7 HANK ARGRA 60.44
7 CLINT COIL GSGRA 7 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA 7 TEENY COPAFEELYA HGRA
7 ANDEE HENDERSON NMGRA 7 SHAWN SMITH GSGRA 7 BRYAN LESTER HGRA
8 KEENAN ALLEN AGRA 31.13 8 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 18.45 8 WILMA LANN AGRA 60.52
8 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 8 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA 8 JOHN BECK CGRA
8 JAIMES LOUGHREY AGRA 8 SIMONE ILGRA 8 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA
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ROAD RUNNER REGIONAL RODEO JANUARY 17th-18th, 2004
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 CHRIS BUSBY SSRA 9.91 1 TEENY COPAFEELYA HGRA 10.12 1 TEENY COPAFEELYA HGRA 20.28
1 SCOTT JOHNSON SSRA 1 BRYAN LESTER HGRA 1 BRYAN LESTER HGRA
2 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 10.01 2 JOHN CARRILLO GSGRA 10.30 2 CHRIS BUSBY SSRA 20.29
2 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA 2 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 2 SCOTT JOHNSON SSRA
3 TEENY COPAFEELYA HGRA 10.16 3 CHRIS BUSBY SSRA 10.38 3 JOHN CARRILLO GSGRA 20.71
3 BRYAN LESTER HGRA 3 SCOTT JOHNSON SSRA 3 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA
4 SEAN PATRICK AGRA 10.19 4 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 10.46 4 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 21.51
4 CHRIS SANTISTEVAN AGRA 4 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 4 DAVID RENIER GSGRA
5 ROCKY KUHN HGRA 10.38 5 CALGARY JACKSON CGRA 11.07 5 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 21.70
5 DENIS WESTBROOK OGRA 5 JOHN JOCKINSEN HGRA 5 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA
6 JOHN CARRILLO GSGRA 10.41 6 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA 11.16 6 SEAN PATRICK AGRA 21.75
6 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 6 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 6 CHRIS SANTISTEVAN AGRA
7 WILMA LANN AGRA 10.43 7 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 11.22 7 CALGARY JACKSON CGRA 22.51
7 SHAWN SMITH GSGRA 7 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 7 JOHN JOCKINSEN HGRA
8 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 10.69 8 JEFFREY HORN CGRA 11.34 8 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA 22.77
8 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 8 RANDY EDLIN TGRA 8 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA

ALL ROUND Cowgirls 40 ALL ROUND
Place Cowgirl Assn Points Cowboys 119 Place Cowboy Assn Points

1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 530 Total 159 1 CHUCK BROWNING ARGRA 457
2 RENEE R GSGRA 315 2 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 440
3 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 235 Events entered 1,227 3 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 370
4 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 227 Average Events per Contestant 7.72 4 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 330
5 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 205 5 JOHN BECK CGRA 245

TEAM POINTS
Place Team Assn Points

1 California GSGRA 3,007
2 New Mexico NMGRA 1,770
3 Arizona AGRA 1,427
4 Heartland HGRA 1,242
5 Colorado CGRA 665
6 Oklahoma-Tulsa SSRA 535
7 Alberta ARGRA 457
8 Texas TGRA 377
9 Atlantic States ASGRA 289

10 Utah UGRA 230
11 Oklahoma OGRA 205
12 Nevada NGRA 150
13 Smoky Mountain SMRA 145
14 North Star NSGRA 105
15 High Sierra HSRA 70
16 Idaho/Oregon/Washington PNGRA 47
17 Illinios ILGRA 35

Total 10,756
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